

FIR No. 02/2019
State Vs. Rahul etc.
PS : DBG Road

30.09.2019

Present: Sh. K. P. Singh, Addl. PP for State.

All accused on bail.

Sh. Animesh Pandit, counsel for accused persons.

Arguments heard. Judicial pronouncements
filed.

For orders, put up on **03.10.2019**.

(Neelofer Abida Perveen)
Additional Sessions Judge (Central)
Tis Hazari Court:Delhi
30.09.2019